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Oxygen Monitoring  
Cross Reference of Discontinued Teledyne Models 

 

 

Discontinued Teledyne  
Oxygen Analyzers 

Alternatives 

Part number Model Comments Part number Model 

0111230 
0111232 
0111233 
0111234 

AX300 Direct equivalent 0111261 
 

Maxtec MAXO2+AE 
(battery powered: 2 x AA) 

Additional analyzers  
to consider 

0111262 Maxtec MAXO2+AE 
Short cable version, (battery powered: 2 x AA) 

0111260 
 

Maxtec MAXO2+A internal sensor 
(battery powered: 2 x AA) 

0111250 Maxtec HANDI+ Medical 
For spot checking applications, (integrated battery) 

0111275 Envitec OxiQuant S 
CE marked, but not for Medical. Suitable for engineering & laboratory use. 

(integrated battery) 

   

Discontinued Teledyne  
Oxygen Monitors 

Alternatives 

Part number Model Comments Part number Model 

0111235 
0111237 
0111238 
0111239 

MX300 Direct equivalent 0111263 Maxtec MAXO2 ME 
(battery powered: 4 x AA) 

Additional monitors  
to consider 

0111276 
 

Envitec MySign O 
(rechargeable battery) 

0111277 Envitec MySign O 
(rechargeable battery & mains powered) 

0111265 Maxtec Ultramax 
Ultrasonic sensor, ideal for checking oxygen concentrators. 

(battery powered: 2 x AA) 
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