

Oxygen Monitoring Cross Reference of Discontinued Teledyne Models

Discontinued Teledyne Oxygen Analyzers		Alternatives			
Part number	Model	Comments	Part number	Model	
0111230 0111232 0111233 0111234	AX300	Direct equivalent	0111261	Maxtec MAXO2+AE (battery powered: 2 x AA)	
		Additional analyzers to consider	0111262	Maxtec MAXO2+AE Short cable version, (battery powered: 2 x AA)	
			0111260	Maxtec MAXO2+A internal sensor (battery powered: 2 x AA)	
			0111250	Maxtec HANDI+ Medical For spot checking applications, (integrated battery)	
			0111275	Envitec OxiQuant S CE marked, but not for Medical. Suitable for engineering & laboratory use. (integrated battery)	

Discontinued Teledyne Oxygen Monitors		Alternatives			
Part number	Model	Comments	Part number	Model	
0111235 0111237	MX300	Direct equivalent	0111263	Maxtec MAXO2 ME (battery powered: 4 x AA)	
0111238 0111239		Additional monitors to consider	0111276	Envitec MySign O (rechargeable battery)	
			0111277	Envitec MySign O (rechargeable battery & mains powered)	
			0111265	Maxtec Ultramax Ultrasonic sensor, ideal for checking oxygen concentrators. (battery powered: 2 x AA)	